R DR N LT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07=23-313-060

ADDRESS
oF
~ PROPERTY

100 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LY ARLINGTON ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-24-68
3=15=76
5-21-84

7-22-85 .
5-15-86

5-17-89
6-5-92
3-2-98

9-17-04

GERON, NELLIE J NEWELL
LEONARD HARRY C & WILLIA MAE

STANFORTH VICTOR A & JUDY LEE
HAWKE, MARGARET KATHLEEN & JIMMIE D

HAWKE JIMMIE DEAN
TUVELLE JOSEPH WILLIAM & NANCY ROSE

DUNKLE SUSAN E
BOYLE RICHARD M & JANET L

HILLING DONALD K & CHRISTINE A
SCHILDKNECHT RICHARD L

C.F.26.50
C.F. 33.50
C.F.NONE

CuF. 34.20

c.f. 50.00
C.F. 70.60
SP 81,900

SP 105,000




